External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period July 2020)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Jul-20

9,133.65
705.63
34.96
670.67

3,037.55
1,621.30
958.24
132.96
325.05

5,390.47
0.00
5,390.47
0.00




